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Candidates for Non-Partisan General Election 
City of Columbia, South Carolina 

Tuesday, November 5, 2013  
Date Name & Contact Number Address Mayor District I District IV At-Large 

08/08/2013 Sam Davis 
(803)315-5718 
sdavis@columbiasc.net  

950 Rosedale Arch 
Columbia, SC 29203  X 

 
 

08/08/2013 Tameika Isaac Devine 
(803)665-1397 
tidevine@jilawfirm.com 

3100 Lakewood Avenue 
Columbia, SC 29201   

 
X 

08/12/2013 Moe Baddourah 
(803)920-4149 
moebadd@hotmail.com 

3303 Heyward Street 
Columbia, SC 29205 X  

 
 

08/13/2013 Bruce A. Trezevant 
(803)238-6725 
btrezevant@gmail.com 

5803 MacKay Street 
Columbia, SC 29203  X 

 
 

08/15/2013 Leona K. Plaugh 
(803)782-1947 
lplaugh@aol.com 

73 Somerton Place 
Columbia, SC 29209   X  

08/22/2013 Larry Sypolt 
(803)414-6320 
larry@larrysypolt.com 

3118 Pickett Street 
Columbia, SC 29205 
 

X    

08/26/2013 Tommy Burkett 
(803)360-4740 
tommy@burkettsystems.com 

1216 Miller Avenue 
Columbia, SC 29203    X 

08/30/2013 Todd Walter 
(803)422-7646 
toddwalterforcolumbia@gmail.com 

227 Southridge Drive 
Columbia, SC 29045   X  

09/05/2013 Stephen K. Benjamin 
(803)361-4910 
stevebenjaminsc@yahoo.com 

100 Island View Circle 
Columbia, SC 29045 X    
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